MAC N 275598k m%d 440-710mm
EEMACN
macn-cn.com
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D By

ll.‘

B=: 61988MA

ERRImm
d:

D:

B:
EARFERMKN
;s C:

#75 Co:

255 ATERER Pu:

BREREIEr/min
SELE:

PR BRAEE :
REkg:

BE:
RJmm

d:

dl ~:

D1 ~:

r1,2 &\

HEREBRIMmM

da &/
Da &K:
ra &xK:
HERLY
ky:

fo:

440
600
74

410
720
13.2

2000
1600
60.5
61988MA

440
492
548

455

585

0.02

17


http://www.macn-cn.com/

